
(1) person
household

(2) person
household

(3) person
household

(4) person
household

(5) person
household

$29,925 -
$53,200

$34,200 -
$60,800

$38,475 -
$68,400

$42,750 -
$76,000

$46,170 -
$82,100

Do you? 

Live, work, or worship in Brunswick County for the past year

Do you? 

Have a housing need

Can you? 

Qualify for a mortgage and meet the following income requirement

Program Requirments

If you answered yes to the criteria above and 
are willing to partner (sweat equity hours), 

please contact us with any questions. 

brunswickcountyhabitat.org
contactus@bchabitat.org

910.454.0007 
as of April 2025


