Program Requirments



- Do you?
 - Live, work, or worship in Brunswick County for the past year
- Do you?
 - Have a housing need
- Can you?
 - Qualify for a mortgage and meet the following income requirement

(1) person	(2) person	(3) person	(4) person	(5) person
household	household	household	household	household
\$29,925 -	\$34,200 -	\$38,475 -	\$42,750 -	\$46,170 -
\$53,200	\$60,800	\$68,400	\$76,000	\$82,100

If you answered **yes** to the criteria above and are willing to **partner** (sweat equity hours), please contact us with any questions.

brunswickcountyhabitat.org contactus@bchabitat.org 910.454.0007